

Client : M/s Semolina Kitchen

Project : CIP Lounge Lucknow

W/O No : Date -

Name of the Work : NT Item

Contractor : IMPULSE BRANDING SOLUTIONS

SL.No	Product Name	PARTICULAR	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	BTU Meeter	Supply & installation IPrime™ Series 280T-S ULTRASONIC HEAT METERSpire Metering is a global leader in flow and energy management solutions. Through continuous innovation, we transform complex ultrasonic technology into affordable, reliable solutions for accurate flow and energy measurement. As per Deta Sheet	Nos	1	56400	56400 X
2	Electrical Meeter	Supply & installation Liberty 370 Three-phase, dual-register, switched electricity meter	Nos	1.00	23500	23500 ✓
3	Water Tank	supplier of 200 Litre Plastic Loft Water Tank. We are actively engaged in presenting an exclusive range of Loft 200 Litre Plastic Loft Water Tank. The offered tanks are manufactured using optimum quality plastic and advanced technology by our skilled professionals.	Nos	1.00	4500	4500 ✓
4	WATER SUPPLY	Providing and fixing Chlorinated Polyvinyl Chloride (CPVC) pipes, having thermal stability for hot & cold water supply, including all CPVC plain & brass threaded fittings, including fixing the pipe with clamps at 1.00 m spacing. This includes jointing of pipes & fittings with one step CPVC solvent cement and testing of joints	LS	1.00	12400	12,400.00 ?
5	Plumbing Material For Kitchen	2x2 MT	Nos	2.00	1000 ✓	2,000.00 ?
		1.5x2 MT	Nos	2.00	409	818.00
		2x2 Union	Nos	4.00	350	1,400.00
		2x1.25 Union	Nos	3.00	320	960.00
		2 inch ,T	Nos	3.00	596	1,788.00
		Cpvc elbow 2 inch	Nos	6.00	365	2,190.00
		GT-T,1/2 inch	Nos	1.00	240	240.00
		4 inch nippal	Nos	1.00	540	540.00
		1/2x.75 socket	Nos	1.00	450	450.00
		4 inch GT nippal	Nos	1.00	1250	1,250.00

make difference take approval from Isyan Sir

Checked By

Divesh Tiwari
20/09/24

Checked By

					375.00
	Teplan Tape	Nos	4. (5.00)	75	10,000.00
	Angle valve	Nos	8.00	1250	2,100.00
	X-Nippal	Nos	6.00	350	300.00
	75 inch end cap cpvc	Nos	4.00	75	600.00
	.75 inch T cpvc	Nos	4.00	150	660.00
	Cpvc plane elbow	Nos	4.00	165	1,720.00
	brash elbow	Nos	3 (4.00)	430	700.00
	1/2 inch cpvc elbow	Nos	4.00	175	600.00
	1/2 inch T cpvc	Nos	4.00	150	800.00
	1/2 inch socket	Nos	3 (4.00)	200	840.00
	1/2 to .75 T	Nos	4.00	210	956.00
	1/2 to .75 socket	Nos	4.00	239	1,600.00
	20 mm CPVC pipe	Rmt	5.00	320	1,600.00
	18 mm CPVC pipe	Rmt	5.00	320	2,700.00
	40 mm CPVC pipe	Rmt	5.00	540	16,380.00
	sink mixer	Nos	2 (3.00)	5460	
					17,500.00
	Installation Charges	Ls	1.00	17,500.00	167867
	Total				30216.06
	GST@18%				198083.06
	Net Total				

Divesh T. Pathi
20/09/24